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BassPULSE® 5.1CH

This product comes with a 1 year limited warranty.
Register this product within 30 days of sale to activate a complimentary 
2 year warranty extension and receive free advanced technical support. 

Learn more and register now.

Ce produit a une garantie limitée de 1 an.
Enregistrer ce produit dans les 30 jours suivant son achat pour activer 

l’extension de garantie de 2 ans et bénéficer de notre service après-vente 
gratuit. Pour en savoir plus, enregistrez ce produit dès à présent.
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See more exciting products at:
Voir plus de produits passionnants sur:

Para los productos mas fasinantes visitenos:
Weitere interessante Produkte an:
Scopri altri fantastici prodotti su:

查看更多精彩的产品:
AccessoryPower.com/promoAccessoryPower.com/promo

GOgroove® SonaVERSE® GS3
GOgroove® BlueVIBE® FXT

GOgroove® AudiOHM® RNF
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Need help with this product? 
Besoin d’assistance sur ce produit?

¿Necesita ayuda con este producto?
Benötigen Sie Hilfe bei diesem Produkt?

Hai bisogno di aiuto per questo prodotto?
购买的产品，是否需要提供协助？

GOgroove.com/support
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BassPULSE® 5.1CH
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Package contents
L’emballage contient
Contenidos del paquete
Packungsinhalt
Contenuto della confezione
包装内容

q

w
e

ew

r

t y

u



7

EN
1 Subwoofer
2 Front satellites (6 foot cable)
3 Rear satellites (12 foot cable)
4 Center speaker
5 EVA pads
6 Adhesive strip
7 3.5mm input cables (green, black, orange)

FR
1 Caisson de basse
2 Enceintes avant (cable de 6ft)
3 Enceintes arrière (cable de 12ft)
4 Enceintes centrales
5 Protections anti-vibrasion
6 Bande adhésive
7 Câbles en entrée de 3.5mm (vert, noir, orange)

ES
1 Subwoofer
2 Satélites frontales (cable de 1,8 metros)
3 Satélites traseros (cable de 3,6 metros)
4 Altavoz central
5 Almohadillas EVA
6 Tira adhesiva
7 Cables de entrada de 3,5 mm (verde, negro, naranja)

DE
1 Basslautsprecher
2 Kleinere Lautsprecher auf der Vorderseite (1,8-m-Kabel)
3 Kleinere Lautsprecher auf der Rückseite (3-m-Kabel)
4 Zentrallautsprecher
5 EVA-Pads (Vibrationskissen)
6 Klebestreifen
7 3,5-mm-Eingangskabel (grün, schwarz, orange)

ZH
1 低音炮
2 前置卫星式（6 英尺电缆）
3 后置卫星式（12 英尺电缆）
4 中置扬声器
5 EVA 垫
6 胶带
7 3.5 毫米输入电缆（绿色，黑色，橙色）

IT
1 Subwoofer
2 Satelliti frontali (cavo da 1,8m)
3 Satelliti posteriori (cavo da 3,6m)
4 Altoparlante centrale
5 Feltrini anti vibrazione
6 Striscia adesiva
7 Cavi di ingresso da 3,5mm (verde, nero, arancione)
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t

Product diagram
Schéma du produit
Diagrama de product
Producktabbildung
Schema del prodotto
产品图
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EN
1 2.0CH INPUT port (1x 3.5mm)
2 2.1CH / 5.1CH INPUT switch
3 5.1CH INPUT ports (green, black, orange)
4 Speaker OUTPUT ports (purple, white, yellow)
5 Center speaker hang hole
6 Power switch
7 AC cable
8 VOLUME knob
9 BASS knob

10 PULSE button

ES
1 Puerto de entrada CH 2.0y (1x 3.5 mm)
2 Interruptor de modo 2.1CH / 5.1CH
3 Puertos de entrada 5.1 CH (verde, negro, naranja)
4 Puertos de salida de altavoz (púrpura, blanco, amarillo)
5 Agujero para colgar del altavoz central
6 Interruptor de potencia
7 Cable AC
8 Botón de VOLUMEN
9 Botón de BAJOS

10 Botón de vibración

IT
1 Porta di ingresso 2.0 (1x 3.5 mm)
2 Selettore per modalità a 2.1 / 5.1
3 Porte di ingresso per il 5.1 (verde, nero, arancione)
4 Porte di USCITA per altoparlanti (viola, bianco, giallo)
5 Foro per appendere l'altoparlante centrale
6 Interruttore di accensione
7 Cavo AC
8 Manopola VOLUME
9 Manopola BASSI

10 Manopola IMPULSI

FR
1 Port en entrée du haut-parleur
2 Mode HP 2.1/ HP 5.1 interchangeable
3 Ports d'entrée HP 5.1 (vert, noir, orange)
4 Ports de sortie des enceintes (violet, blanc, jaune)
5 Point de fixation mural pour l'enceinte centrale
6 Bouton marche/arrêt
7 Câble d'alimentation
8 Bouton de réglage du volume
9 Bouton de réglage des basses

10 Bouton de réglage des pulsations

DE
1 2.0-KANAL-Eingangsport (1x 3.5 mm)
2 2.1-KANAL-/5.1-KANAL-Modusschalter
3 5.1-KANAL-Eingangs-Ports (grün, schwarz, orange)
4 AUSGANGS-Ports für Lautsprecher (lila, weiß, gelb)
5 Zentrallautsprecher zum Aufhängen geeignet
6 Netzschalter
7 Wechselspannungskabel
8 LAUTSTÄRKE-Regler
9 BASS-Regler

10 IMPULS-Regler

ZH
1 2.0声道输入端口(1x 3.5mm)
2 2.1 声道/5.1 声道模式开关
3 5.1 声道输入端口（绿色，黑色，橙色）
4 扬声器输出端口（紫色，白色，黄色）
5 中置扬声器挂孔
6 电源开关
7 交流电缆
8 音量旋钮
9 低音旋钮

10 脉冲按钮
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Speaker setup
Operating instructions

Front speakers: Connect the purple 3.5mm speaker plug to the purple FRONT OUTPUT port.
Rear speakers: Connect the white 3.5mm speaker plug to the white REAR OUTPUT port.
Center speaker: Connect the yellow 3.5mm speaker plug to the yellow CEN OUTPUT port.

EN

PEEL PEEL PEEL

Center speaker mounting.
1. Surface: Peel and stick the EVA pads underneath the speaker.
2. Monitor: Peel and stick the adhesive underneath the center speaker. Carefully place the speaker in the   
 desired postion on the monitor and hold for 30 seconds.
3. Wall: Hang the speaker using a nail or screw (not included).

q w e
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VOLUME

BASS

PULSE

Audio input

Playing audio

5.1 channel input: compatible with computers equipped with surround sound cards.
Move the input switch to 5.1 mode.
Front speakers: Connect the green 3.5mm cable to the green FRONT 5.1CH INPUT port. 
Rear speakers: Connect the black 3.5mm cable to the green REAR 5.1CH INPUT port.
Center speaker: Connect the orange 3.5mm cable to the orange CEN  5.1CH INPUT port  
2.0 channel input: compatible with any audio device with 3.5mm headphone output.
Move the input switch to 2.1 mode.
Use one of the included 3.5mm cables to connect between your audio device and the 2.0 CH INPUT.

Use the volume and bass knobs to control the BassPULSE audio.

NOTE: For 5.1 audio surround sound, make sure of the following:
1. The settings in the computer as well as the media player/game settings  
 are set to 5.1ch output. 
2. The media or game format supports 5.1ch output.
3. The volume is up in the media player/game, computer and BassPULSE.

Use the PULSE button to turn the LED lights ON/OFF. 
For PULSE effect, turn and bass up past 80%.
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Mode d’emploi
FR

Configuration des enceintes
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Enceintes avant : Connectez la prise violette de 3.5 mm au port de sortie avant violet.
Enceintes arrière : Connectez la prise blanche de 3.5 mm au port de sortie arrière blanc.
Enceintes centrales : Connectez la prise jaune de 3.5 mm au port de sortie centrale jaune.

PEEL PEEL PEEL

Support de fixation pour l’enceinte centrale
1. Surface : Retirez et collez les protection anti-vibration sour les enceintes.
2. Moniteur : Retirez et collez la bande adhésive sous l’enceinte centrale. Positionnez soigneusement   
 l’enceinte à l’endroit désiré sur le moniteur et tenir pendant 30 secondes.
3. Mur : Accrochez l’enceinte en utilisant un clou ou une vis (non fourni).

q w e
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VOLUME

BASS

PULSE

Entrée audio

Audiojouer
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L’entrée 5.1 est compatible avec les ordinateurs équipés de cartes son.
Passez l’interrupteur d’entrée en mode 5.1
Enceintes avant : Connectez la prise verte de 3.5mm au port de sortie avant 5.1 vert.
Enceintes centrales : Connectez la prise orange de 3.5mm au port de sortie centrale 5.1 orange. 
Enceintes arrière : Connectez la prise noire de 3.5mm au port de sortie arrière 5.1 noir.
L’entrée 2.0 est compatible avec n’importe quel équipement équipé d’une sortie casque de 3,5mm.
Passez l’interrupteur d’entrée en mode 2.1.
Utilisez l’un des cables 3,5 mm pour effectuer la connexion entre votre dispositif audio et l’entrée des 
haut-parleurs 2.0

Utilisez le contrôle du volume et des basse pour gérer le son des pulsations de basse.

Note: Pour le son en immersion 5.1, assurez-vous de respecter les points suivants :
1. La configuration de l’ordinateur ou du support de jeu sont réglés sur la   
sortie 5.1
2. Le support ou le format du jeu supportent la sortie 5.1.
3. Le son est activé pour le support de jeu, l’ordinateur et le support de pulsation des basses.

Utilisez le bouton de réglage des pulsations pour allumer ou éteindre 
les lumières LED. Pour avoir un effet de pulsation, vous devez activer les 
basses au-delà de 80%.
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ES

Instrucciones de Operación
Configuración de los altavoces
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Altavoces frontales: Conectar la clavija púrpura de 3,5 mm del altavoz al puerto de salida frontal de color púrpura.
Altavoces traseros: Conectar la clavija blanca de 3,5 mm del altavoz al puerto de salida trasero de color blanco.
Altavoz central: Conectar la clavija amarilla de 3,5 mm del altavoz al puerto de salida central de color amarillo.

PEEL PEEL PEEL

Montaje del altavoz central.
1. Superficie: Pelar y pegar las almohadillas EVA debajo del altavoz.
2. Monitor: Pelar y pegar el adhesivo debajo del altavoz central. Con cuidado, coloque el altavoz en la   
 posición deseada en el monitor y mantener durante 30 segundos.
3. Pared: Cuelgue el altavoz usando un clavo o un tornillo (no incluido).

q w e



15

VOLUME

BASS

PULSE

Entrada de audio

Reproducción de audio
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El canal de entrada 5.1 es compatible con ordenadores equipados con tarjetas de sonido envolvente.
Mover el interruptor de entrada al modo 5.1.
Altavoces frontales: Conectar el cable verde de 3,5 mm al puerto de entrada frontal verde 5.1CH.
Altavoz central: Conectar el cable naranja de 3,5 mm al puerto de entrada central naranja 5.1CH. 
Altavoces traseros: Conectar el cable negro de 3,5 mm al puerto de entrada trasero verde 5.1CH.

La entrada estéreo 2.0 es compatible con cualquier dispositivo de audio con salida de auriculares de 3,5 mm
Use uno de los cables incluidos de 3.5 mm para conectar su dispositivo de audio y la entrada 2.0 canales

Use los botones de volumen y bajos para controlar el audio de los bajos vibradores

OBSERVACIÓN: Para el sonido envolvente 5.1, asegúrese de lo siguiente:
1.Los ajustes del ordenador, así como la configuración del reproductor /   
 configuración del juego estén fijados en la salida 5.1 canales.
2. El formato multimedia o juego es compatible con salida de 5.1 canales.
3. El volumen está alto en el reproductor multimedia / juego, ordenador y en el  
 bajo vibrador.

Use el botón VIBRADOR para cambiar las luces LED a ENCENDIDO o 
APAGADO. Para el efecto VIBRADOR, suba el bajo hasta más del 80%
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DE

Bedienungsanleitung
Lautsprecher-Setup
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Vorderseitige Lautsprecher: Stecken Sie den lilafarbenen 3,5-mm-Lautsprecherstecker in den gleichfarbigen AUSGANGS-Port auf der VORDERSEITE
Rückseitige Lautsprecher: Stecken Sie den weißen 3,5-mm-Lautsprecherstecker in den gleichfarbigen AUSGANGS-Port auf der RÜCKSEITE
Zentrallautsprecher: Stecken Sie den gelben 3,5-mm-Lautsprecherstecker in den gleichfarbigen AUSGANGS-Port in der MITTE

PEEL PEEL PEEL

Anbringung des Zentrallautsprechers
1. Oberfläche: Entfernen Sie die Schutzfolie und kleben Sie die EVA-Pads auf die Unterseite des Lautsprechers.
2. Monitor: Entfernen Sie die Schutzfolie und befestigen Sie das Klebeteil auf der Unterseite des Zentrallautsprechers.  
     Platzieren Sie diesen vorsichtig dort, wo Sie ihn auf dem Monitor anbringen möchten, und halten Sie ihn in dieser  
     Position 30 Sekunden lang fest.
3. Wand: Aufhängung des Lautsprechers erfolgt mithilfe eines Nagels oder einer Schraube (nicht inbegriffen).

q w e
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VOLUME

BASS

PULSE

Audioeingang

Der 5.1-Kanaleingang ist kompatibel mit Computern, die über Surroundsound-Karten verfügen
Stellen Sie den Eingangsschalter auf 5.1-Modus 
Vorderseitige Lautsprecher: Verbinden Sie das grüne 3,5-mm-Kabel mit dem gleichfarbigen 5.1-KANAL-EINGANGS-
Port der VORDERSEITE 
Zentrallautsprecher: Verbinden Sie das orangenfarbene 3,5-mm-Kabel mit dem gleichfarbigen ZENTRALEN 
5.1-KANAL-EINGANGS-Port der rückseitigen Lautsprecher. Anschließend verbinden Sie dann das schwarze 3,5-mm-
Kabel mit dem grünen 5.1CH-EINGANGS-Port der RÜCKSEITE
Der 2.0-Stereo-Eingang ist kompatibel mit jedem Audiogerät, das über einen 3,5-mm-Kopfhörerausgang verfügt
Stellen Sie den Eingangsschalter auf 2.1-Modus
Verwenden Sie eines der mitgelieferten 3,5-mm-Kabel, um eine Verbindung zwischen Ihrem Audiogerät und dem 
2.0-KANAL-EINGANG herzustellen

Die Lautstärke- und Bassregler dienen zur Kontrolle der Bass-IMPULS-Töne.
HINWEIS: Für 5.1-Audio-Surroundsound ist Folgendes zu beachten:
1. Bei den PC- und Mediaplayer-/Spieleinstellungen muss der 5.1-KANAL- 
    Ausgang angezeigt werden. 
2. Beim Mediaplayer/Spiel, Computer und BassIMPULS darf der Lautstärkeregler  
    nicht auf stumm geschaltet sein.3. The volume is up in the media player/game,   
   computer and BassPULSE.
3. Zum EIN-/AUSSCHALTEN der LED-Lichter verwenden Sie bitte den IMPULS- 
     Knopf. Für IMPULS-Effekte drehen Sie diesen auf über 80 % Bassstärke auf.
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Wiedergabe von Audio
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IT

Istruzioni operative
Impostazione dei diffusori
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Altoparlanti frontali: Collega la spina del cavo viola dell’altoparlante da 3,5 mm alla porta viola USCITA FRONTALE.
Altoparlanti posteriori Collega la spina del cavo bianco dell’altoparlante da 3,5 mm alla porta bianca USCITA POSTERIORE.
Altoparlante centrale: Collega la spina del cavo giallo dell’altoparlante da 3,5 mm alla porta gialla USCITA CEN.

PEEL PEEL PEEL

Montaggio dell’altoparlante centrale.
1. Su una superfice: Rimuovi la pellicola e incolla i feltrini antivibrazione sotto all’altoparlante.
2. Sul monitor: Rimuovi la pellicola e incolla l’adesivo sotto all’altoparlante centrale. Posiziona con   
 attenzione l’altoparlante nella posizione desiderata sul monitor e fai pressione per 30 secondi.
3. Sul muro: appendi l’altoparlante usando un chiodo o una vite (non inclusi).

q w e
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VOLUME

BASS

PULSE

Ingresso audio

Audio giocare

Altoparlanti frontali: Collega la spina del cavo viola dell’altoparlante da 3,5 mm alla porta viola USCITA FRONTALE.
Altoparlanti posteriori Collega la spina del cavo bianco dell’altoparlante da 3,5 mm alla porta bianca USCITA POSTERIORE.
Altoparlante centrale: Collega la spina del cavo giallo dell’altoparlante da 3,5 mm alla porta gialla USCITA CEN.

L’uscita a 5.1 canali è compatibile con computer dotati di schede audio surround.
Altoparlanti frontali: Collega il cavo verde da 3,5mm alla porta verde INGRESSO FRONTALE 5.1.
Altoparlante centrale: Collega il cavo arancione da 3,5mm alla porta arancione INGRESSO CEN 5.1. 
Altoparlanti posteriori: Collega il cavo nero da 3,5mm alla porta nera INGRESSO POSTERIORE 5.1.
Connect the black 3.5mm cable to the green REAR 5.1CH INPUT port.
L’ingresso stereo 2.0 è compatibile con qualsiasi dispositivo dotato di un’uscita per cuffie da 3,5mm.
Sposta l’interruttore sulla modalità 2.1
Usa uno dei cavi da 3,5m inclusi per collegare il tuo dispositivo audio all’INGRESSO 2.0

Usa le manopole del volume e dei bassi per controllare l’audio BassPULSE.

NOTA: Per il suono surround a 5.1 canali, verifica le seguenti cose:
1.Le impostazioni del computer e del riproduttore/gioco sono configurate  
 per uscita a 5.1 canali.
2. Il formato dei file o il gioco supporta l’uscita a 5.1 canali.
3. Il volume è alzato nel riproduttore/gioco, nel computer e in BassPULSE.

Usa il bottone IMPULSI per accendere o spegnere le luci LED. Per 
l’effetto a IMPULSI, accendilo e aumenta i bassi oltre l’80%.
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ZH

操作指令
ZH

扬声器设置
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前置扬声器：将紫色 3.5 毫米扬声器插头连接到紫色前置输出端口。
后置扬声器：将白色 3.5 毫米扬声器插头连接到白色后置输出端口。
中置扬声器：将黄色 3.5 毫米扬声器插头连接到黄色中置输出端口。

PEEL PEEL PEEL

中置扬声器安装
1. 表面：剥离并将 EVA 垫粘贴到扬声器下面
2. 显示器：剥离并将粘合剂粘贴到中置扬声器下面。小心地将扬声器放置
在显示器上所需的位置，并保持 30 秒钟。
3. 墙壁：使用钉子或螺钉（未包含）悬挂扬声器 。

q w e
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VOLUME

BASS

PULSE

音频输入

音频播放

5.1 声道输入兼容配备环绕声卡的电脑 。
将输入开关切换为 5.1 模式 。
前置扬声器：将绿色 3.5 毫米电缆连接到绿色前置 5.1 声道输入端口。
中置扬声器：将橙色 3.5 毫米电缆连接到橙色中置 5.1 声道输入端口 
后置扬声器：将黑色 3.5 毫米电缆连接到黑色后置 5.1 声道输入端口。
2.0 立体声输入兼容任何 3.5 毫米耳机输出的音频设备 。
将输入开关切换为 2.1 模式 。
使用内含的 3.5 毫米电缆来连接你的音频设备和 2.0 声道输入端

使用音量和低音旋钮控制 BassPULSE 音频。

注：对于 5.1 音频环绕声，请确保以下：
1. 电脑以及媒体播放器/游戏设置应设置为 5.1 声道输出。
2. 媒体或游戏格式支持 5.1 声道输出。
3.媒体播放器/游戏、电脑和 BassPulse 中的音量会增大。

使用 PULSE（脉冲）按钮打开/关闭 LED 指示灯。
要打开 PULSE 声效，转动将低音调至 80% 以上。
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Best sound practices
Conseils pour un meilleur son
Las mejores prácticas de sonido
Beste Soundpraxis
Consigli per ottenere un suono ottimale
最佳音效做法

EN
Keep your audio device at 80-90% volume for best sound transmission.
Allow 8 hours playtime for speaker wear-in for best sound.

FR
Gardez votre périphérique audio à un volume de 80-90% pour une transmission sonore optimale.
Prévoir 8 heures de lecture du haut-parleur pour obtenir un son optimal.

ES
Mantenga su dispositivo de audio en el 80-90% del volumen para una óptima transmisión de sonido.
Permitir que 8 horas de reproducción de speaker desgaste de mejor sonido.

DE
Lassen Sie Ihr Audiogerät bei 80 - 90 %-igem Volumen laufen, um die beste Schallübertragung zu erhalten.
Lassen Sie den Lautsprecher 8 Stunden am Stück laufen, um die beste Klangqualität zu erhalten.

IT
Mantenere il volume del proprio dispositivo audio all’80-90% per una migliore trasmissione del suono.
Dopo ogni utilizzo effettuare una pausa di 8 ore per una migliore trasmissione del suono.

ZH
您的音频设备音量保持在80%-90%即可获得最佳的声音输出。
最佳音量时，可播放8小时。
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Product specifications
Spécifications du produit
Especificaciones del producto
Produktspezifikationen
Specifiche del prodotto
产品规格

Speaker power: (5W x 5) + 15W, 40W RMS; 80W peak
Driver: 40 mm satellite, 35 mm center, 101 mm woofer
Impedance: 4 ohm satellite, 8 ohm center, 6 ohm woofer
Sensistivity: 92dB 
Frequency response: 150Hz-20KHz
Total harmonic distortion: <0.5%
S/N ratio: ≤70dB
Audio input: 5.1ch = 3.5mm (3x input), 2.0ch = 3.5 mm (1x input)
Power input (USA MODEL): 120V ~ 60HZ, 0.3A
Power input (EU/UK MODEL): 230V ~ 50Hz, 0.2A
Dimensions: Satellite 8.25 x 3.5 x 3 inches, Center 9 x 4.62 x 1.88 inches, Woofer 11 x 9.25 x 4.5 inches
Weight: 7.77 pounds 
 

Puissance du haut-parleur: (5W x 5) + 15W, 40W RMS; 80W Pic
Driver: 40mm satellite, 35 mm centre, 101 mm baffle
Impédance: 4 ohm satellite, 8 ohm center, 6 ohm baffle
Sensibilité: 92dB
Réponse en fréquence: 150Hz-20KHz
Taux de distorsion harmonique: <0,5%
S/N Ratio: ≤70dB
Entrée audio: 5,1ch = 3,5mm (3x input), 2.0ch = 3,5 mm (1x input)
Entrée d’alimentation (USA MODÈLE): 120V ~ 60HZ, 0.3A
Entrée d’alimentation (EU/UK MODÈLE): 230V ~ 50Hz, 0.2A
Dimensions: Satellite 209,55 x 88,9 x 76,2 mm, Centre 228.6 x 117,3 x 47,7 mm, Baffle 279,4 x 234,9 x 114,3 mm
Poids: 3,52 kg



USA MODEL NUMBER: GGBP510100BKUS 

WARRANTY      GARANTIE      GARANTÍA  GARANTIE        GARANZIA        保固 

This product comes with a 1 year limited warranty, the acceptance of which is a condition of sale. Register this product within 
30 days of sale to activate a complimentary 2 year warranty extension and receive free advanced technical support. For 
warranty program details, registration, and support visit GOgroove.com/warranty

Ce produit à une garantie limitée de 1 an, la condition étant son achat. Enregistrer ce produit dans les 30 jours suivant son 
achat pour activer l’extension de garantie de 2 ans et bénéficer de notre service après-vente gratuit. Pour en savoir plus sur 
l’enregistrement et le service après-vente allez sur GOgroove.com/warranty  

Este producto viene con una garantía limitada de 1 año, la aceptación de que es una condición de la venta. Registrar este 
producto dentro de los 30 días de la venta para activar una extensión de cortesía 2 años de garantía y recibir soporte técnico 
avanzado libre. Para los detalles del programa de garantía, el registro, y una visita de apoyo GOgroove.com/warranty
 
Dieses Produkt kommt mit einer 1-Jahres-Garantie, deren Annahme ist eine Bedingung des Verkaufs. Registrieren Sie dieses 
Produkt innerhalb von 30 Tagen den Verkauf an ein kostenloses 2 Jahre Garantie-Erweiterung zu aktivieren und erhalten 
kostenlose erweiterte technische Unterstützung. Für Garantie-Programm Details, Registrierung und Support Besuch 
GOgroove.com/warranty

Questo prodotto viene fornito con una garanzia limitata di 1 anno, la cui accettazione è una condizione di vendita. Registra 
questo prodotto entro 30 giorni di vendita per attivare tutte le mattine una estensione di garanzia di 2 anni e di ricevere 
supporto tecnico avanzato gratuito. Per i dettagli del programma di garanzia, la registrazione e supporto visitare 
GOgroove.com/warranty

本产品带有1年有限保修的销售承诺，在购买后30天内注册本产品将获赠2年延长保修及得到免费高
级技术支持，关于保修流程的细节、注册和支持，请访问 GOgroove.com/warranty。

YouTube.com/AccessoryPower
Facebook.com/AccessoryPower
Twitter.com/AccessoryPower

For patents information see GOgroove.com
© 2016 AP Global, Inc. All rights reserved. Accessory Power, the Accessory Power logo, 
GOgroove, the GOgroove logo, BassPULSE and other marks and logos are either registered 
trademarks or trademarks of AP Global, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. All 
other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  
Manufactured in China. Designed in California.

Pour plus d’informations sur le brevet déposé allez sur GOgroove.com
© 2016 AP Global, Inc. Tous droits réservés. Accessory Power, le logo Accessory Power, 
GOgroove, le logo GOgroove, BassPULSE et les autres marques et logos sont des marques 
déposées ou des marques de AP Global, Inc. aux États-Unis et/ou dans d’autres pays. Toutes 
les autres marques sont la propriété de leurs propriétaires respectifs.  
Fabriqué en Chine. Conçu en Californie.

BassPULSE® 5.1CH

EU MODEL NUMBER: GGBP510100BKEU
UK MODEL NUMBER: GGBP510100BKUK


